2003 RALLICROSS SM-PISTEET

1 Kitee 24,5

2 Tampere 7,6

3  Kokemaki 28,6

4  Kauhajoki 26,7

5 Suonenjoki 23,8

6 Kouvola 13,9
Ohjaaja Seura

1 Keijo Ahonen KotkaUA

2 Jukka Liflander ImUA

3 Jarmo Hallman KoiSavUA

4  Mika Koski AL-Hki

5 Harri Korkiakoski lisUA

6 Jouko Kallio TUA

7 Joni Lassila HyUA

8 Lasse Matilainen KartsUA

9 Henri Nystrom Ransu

10 Kerkko Ahonen KotkaUA

11 Pasi Raekorpi K-KUA

12 Ari Ruoppa AnkUA

13 Vesa Hirvonen K-KUA

14 Mauri Uuskoski RiiUA

15 Pasi Puttonen UuUA

2003 RALLICROSS SM-PISTEET
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Topi Kannonlahti
Timo Pellinen
Julle Asikainen
Jouni Lammi
Janne Solas
Timo Vainikka
Janne Asikainen
Mika Kivinen
Jari Urho

Leif Liliegren

Jukka-P Peltokangas

Ari Niemela

Eemeli Peltokangas

Rauno Kotanen
Ari Ruoppa
Seppo Kallonen
Erkki Eerola
Arne Wickstrom
Mikko Stenberg
Osmo Lempinen
Ismo Toronen
Mika Mikkola

JaMoKe
SuonUA
JoeUA
KankUA
VihUA
LuuUA
JoeUA
UuUA
FoSUA
KaUA
KvanUA
HeiUA
KajuA
TamUA
AnkUA
HyUA
MantsMK
PoSUA
EurUA
TapUA
PR-Rac
EurUA

(Divisioona II)

Auto

Peugeot 306
Honda Int/Civ
Renault Clio
Honda Civic
Opel/Honda
Honda Civic
VW/Peugeot
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 306
BMW 320i
BMW 320i
Opel Astra
Ford Escort
VW Golf GTI
Luokka KRC)

Auto

Ford Escort
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 142
Volvo 240
VW 1302 S
Ford Escort
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
VW 1302 S
Ford Escort
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Ford Escort
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
VW 1302 S
VW 1302 S
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Opel Calibra
BMW 325i
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77
72
66
55
52
46
38
36
30
16
13
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78
70
55
47
41
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30
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